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Dessert Menu
	


	Our Signature Apple Pie 8.95
homemade apple & sultana pie, honey drizzle, salted caramel ice cream

	
Soft Warm Chocolate Brownie 8.50 
double chocolate ice cream, raspberry gel

Sticky Toffee & Banana Pudding 8.25 
butterscotch sauce, caramelised banana, vanilla bean ice cream

Affogato Del Caffee 6.50 
vanilla bean ice cream, double espresso, lady fingers (G)

Ice Cream & Brownie Bites 7.95

Choose 2 scoops:
Vanilla Bean, Double Chocolate,
Salted Caramel, Strawberry, Mint Chocolate Chip
Raspberry Sorbet



	

	
The Dukes’ Cheese Board
Selection of Cheese served with Crackers, Grapes & Homemade Chutney
Speak to your server for today’s selection choices (G)

Choose: 3 - 9.95 | 5 - 12.50 




	
A discretionary 10%| service charge will be added to tables of 6 or more.


	(V+) Vegan Option Available
	(G) Low Gluten Option Available
	(V) Vegetarian 

	
Please advise your server of any food allergies or intolerances. Full Allergen File available upon request. We use nuts and flour in our kitchen and therefore cannot guarantee our dishes can be prepared completely free of any trace amount of these allergens however every step will be taken to mitigate the risk of cross contamination.
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Hot Drinks
	Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Flat White
Macchiato
Espresso
Double Espresso
Mochaccino
Hot Chocolate

Irish Coffee
Caylpso Coffee
Parisian Coffee
Baileys Latte
	3.30
3.40
3.00
3.40
3.60
3.00
3.80
4.00
3.95

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
	Make It Special        1.00
Pumpkin Spice
Hazelnut
Salted Caramel
Vanilla

Artisan Teas             2.60
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Green
Camomile
Rooibos
Jasmine
Strawberry & Mango




	Dessert Wines

Balassa 6 Puttonyos Tokaji Aszu
7.50 / 11.75 / 67.00



	Armagnac & Cognac
25ml
Bas Armagnac 20yo                      5.70
Francois Voyer XO                         7.90
Magloire XO Calvados                  6.50
Courvoisier Rouge Luxe               5.90
Courvasier VS                                 4.60

	
	




Espresso Martini 13.50
Our take on a classic, with some chocolate liquor, and a creamy espresso 
at the heart of this drink.


We have a great selection of Single Malt Whiskey and Bourbons 
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